
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.1
0.1 Grant’s Tombhead north on River-

side Dr
2.7

R 2.7 Right on exit ramp up to 181st St 0.3
R 3.0 W 181st 0.1
L 3.1 Cabrini Blvd 0.7
S 3.8 @ Circle, take the 2nd exit onto

Margaret Corbin Dr
0.7

BL 4.4 TRO Margaret Corbin Dr 0.1
QR 4.5 Ft Tryon Pl 0.2
S 4.7 Merge onto the Henry Hudson

Pky
Note: Caution!

0.2

R 4.9 1st exit, Dyckman Street 0.1
S 4.9 Riverside Dr 0.0

QL 5.0 Henshaw St 0.1
QR 5.0 Dyckman St 0.1
QL 5.1 at the 2nd cross street onto Sea-

man Ave
0.7

R 5.9 W 218th St 0.2
L 6.0 U.S. 9 N/Broadway 0.2
S 6.2 Cross Broadway Bridge

Note: Caution!
0.4

R 6.6 W 230th St 0.1
L 6.8 Bailey Ave 0.1

QR 6.8 Albany Crescent 0.0
QL 6.9 Heath Ave 0.2
R 7.1 Heath Ave turns slightly right and

becomes Fort Independence St
0.1

QL 7.2 Sedgwick Ave 0.8
R 8.0 Mosholu Pkwy 1.1
R 9.1 Southern Blvd 0.9
L 10.0 Merge onto Fordham Rd 0.3
S 10.4 Pelham Pkwy S 1.9
L 12.3 Stillwell Ave 0.1
S 12.3 Bronx and Pelham Pkwy⇒Shore

Rd
1.9

S 14.2 @ traffic circle, 2nd exit onto
Shore Rd

1.5

S 15.7 Shore Rd ⇒Echo Ave ⇒River 2.8
BR 18.5 Palmer Ave

Note: New Rochelle
0.6

L 19.1 Potter Ave 0.4
L 19.5 5th Ave 0.2
R 19.7 Pinebrook Rd 0.2

R 19.9 TRO Pinebrook Rd 0.1
QL 20.0 Pinebrook Blvd 2.9
R 22.9 Stratton Rd 0.6
L 23.5 Rural Dr⇒Lincoln Rd 0.3
R 23.9 Crossway 0.2
L 24.0 Mamaroneck Rd 0.2
R 24.2 Saxon Woods Rd 1.3
L 25.5 Rosedale Ave (after stone wall) 0.2

PIT 25.7 Water @ Market or service Sta-
tion

1.2

R 26.9 North St 0.4
L 27.2 Kenilworth Rd (after Hutch over-

pass)
1.7

L 28.9 Purchase St 1.4
R 30.3 Anderson Hill Rd 1.9
L 32.2 NY-120A N/King St 0.7
R 32.8 Sherwood Ave 1.0
L 33.8 Riversville Rd 4.7
R 38.6 NY-22 N 0.1

QL 38.6 Cox Ave 0.2
S 38.9 Byram Lake Rd ⇒ hardpack 4.8
L 43.7 Sarles St 0.4
L 44.1 Sarles St/Woodside Rd 1.8
L 45.9 High St⇒Cox 1.4
R 47.2 School St 0.3
L 47.5 Main St 0.4

PIT 47.9 Lunch at Shreifer’s Deli 0.4
R 48.3 Old Rte 22 0.6
R 48.9 Armonk Bedford Rd/Rt22 0.6
R 49.5 King St/Rt 120 0.2

BR 49.7 Whippoorwill Rd 2.6
L 52.4 Whippoorwill Crossing 1.4
L 53.8 NY-120 S 0.4
R 54.2 Nanny Hagen Rd 1.3
L 55.5 Richard Lane 0.2
R 55.6 Old Kensico Rd 0.4
L 56.1 Westlake Dr 1.4
L 57.4 Westlake Dr (white fence) 0.2
R 57.6 Lochland Rd 0.0

QL 57.6 Westlake Dr 0.2
R 57.8 TRO Westlake Dr 0.8
L 58.7 Columbus Ave 0.1

QR 58.7 Lakeview Ave 0.5
S 59.2 Cross Taconic Pkwy

Note: Caution!
0.2
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L 59.3 Commerce St (After RR trax) 0.8
R 60.1 Legion Dr 0.3
R 60.4 NY-100 N/C⇒Grasslands 2.1
S 62.5 303/Old Saw Mill River⇒Neperan 2.7
L 65.2 Grove St (Bail go straight 0.5 mi

to Metro North)
0.3

R 65.6 Benedict Ave 0.1
QL 65.6 S Broadway

Note: Caution!
4.0

R 69.6 TRO Broadway 0.1
BR 69.7 Cedar St 0.2
L 69.9 Main St

Note: Dobbs Ferry
0.6

BR 70.5 Broadway 0.8
R 71.3 Warburton Ave 4.6
S 75.8 Riverdale Ave

Note: Yonkers
3.2

L 79.0 W 239th St⇒Riverdale Ave 0.7
L 79.8 W 230th St 0.2
R 79.9 Marble Hill Ave 0.1
L 80.0 W 228th St 0.1
R 80.2 Broadway 0.1
R 80.3 W 225th St (#1,9 subway)

QL 80.3 Sidewalk across Broadway
Bridge

0.3

R 80.6 W 218th St 0.2
L 80.8 Seaman Ave 0.7
L 81.5 Dyckman St 0.1

QR 81.6 Broadway 0.5
R 82.1 Bennett Ave 0.4
R 82.5 W 187th St 0.1

QR 82.6 Overlook Terrace 0.2
L 82.8 Fort Washington Ave 1.2
R 84.0 Right on 165th St 0.1

QL 84.1 Left on Riverside Dr 2.2
86.3 Grant’s Tomb 0.0
86.3 End of route
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